Ra R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15
80 81 86 89 81 80 80 85 68 16 66 80 62 82 93 77
Corrected Cold Phosphor Technology ®
XSM Vibrant SeriesTM LED Module
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Specification Features
Physical Characteristics
Module Source Type: Corrected Cold Phosphor LED module.

Other
Color Consistency - Initial
Ordering Guide*
Luminous Flux Part Number Correlated Color
Temperature
1300 lm XSMV830-1300-C 3000K
2000 lm XSMV830-2000-C 3000K
3000 lm XSMV830-3000-C 3000K
Color Consistency - Maintained
Color Rendering Index (Typical)
Spectral Power Distribution
16.9  mm (0.67”)
45 mm (1.77”)
(ø 22.2 mm (0.87”))
Optical aperture
16.9  mm (0.67”)
45 mm (1.77”)
(ø 22.2 mm (0.87”))
Optical aperture
0.38
0.39
0.41
0.43
0.37
0.40
0.42
0.40 0.41 0.42 0.43 0.44 0.46 0.470.45
3000K
Xicato Specification
400 450 500 550 600 650 700 750 800
Wavelength (nm)   3000K
R
el
at
iv
e
In
te
ns
ity
0
0
0.001
0.002
0.003
0.004
0.005
0.006
0.007
0.008
1,000 2,000 3,000 4,000 5,000 6,000 35,000 50,000
Time in Hours
Xicato .003 ∆ u’,v’Energy Star .007 ∆ u’,v’
∆
u’
v’
Regulatory: Modules UL recognized. RoHS compliant.
CE Compliant (IEC62031). IP66 (IEC60529).
Mercury Content: No mercury.
UV or IR Content: None.
* ��For a complete list of luminaires incoporating Xicato LED Modules
and information on compatible drivers, heatsinks and reflectors, go to